Our standard measure is 50ml, 25ml is available on request.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 1 0%
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens.
Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice.
Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be
trace free.
Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens.

THE SLAUGHTERS
MANOR HOUSE

The icy tinkle chimed, gin
o’clock’ the room
murmured.

Our standard measure is 50ml, 25ml is available on request.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 1 0%
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens.
Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice.
Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be
trace free.
Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens.

BROWNSWORD HOTELS



Wine by the Glass

For our full wine list, please ask your server

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

125ml
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée NV 12% Qn;
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV 12% 08
Laurent-Perrier Brut Millésimé 2015 12% 40
Amata, Prosecco Extra Dry N.V 11% 13.50
Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee Multi Vintage, England 12% 18.50
WHITE
|75ml  500ml
. £
Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Tramin 2023, Italy 13.5% fa 158
Torrontés, Andeluna 1300, Mendoza, 2023, Argentina 12% 5 A0
Sauvignon Blanc, The Falcon, Marlborough, 2023, New Zealand 13% a7 «49
Chablis, Domaine Grand Roche 2022, France 12.5% £9 452
ROSE
[75ml 500ml
Olivier Coste Rosé, Pays D’oc 2022, France, 12.5% 14 38
Bolney Lynchgate Rosé¢, 2020, England, 12.5% £15 4
Sancerre, Domaine de la Villaudiere, Rosé 2023, France 13% “16 “44
RED
[75ml 500ml
Primitivo di Manduria "Tald', San Marzano, 2022, Italy 14% 14 #37
Malbec, ‘Not Another Lovely Malbec’, Mendoza, 2022, Argentina 14% 15 £39
Chateau Du Gravillion, Saint- Emilion, 2021, France 14% 16 444
Cabernet Sauvignon, Raymond 2022, USA 13.5% A8 450

PORT, SHERRY & SWEET

Offley, Rosé Port 19.5%
Barros LBV, Port, Douro, 2015 20%

Harvey’s Bristol Cream 17.5%
Tio Pepe 15%

Bottle
130
160
240
“60

110

Bottle
£55
£61
£66

£78

Bottle
55
62
65

Bottle
#55
#58
65

75ml
£9.50

£9.50
£6:50

77 50

SOFT DRINKS
FRUIT JUICE A4
Cranberry
Tomato
Apple
Orange
MIXERS 330ml
Coca Cola Diet Al£3.95
Coca Cola
Double-Dutch Soda Water
Double-Dutch Ginger Ale
Double-Dutch Ginger Beer
Double- Dutch Lemonade
330ml

All£3.95
TONIC WATER
Double-Dutch Skinny Tonic Water
Double-Dutch Indian Tonic Water
LUSCOMBE 330m
Hot Ginger Beer Raspberry A£G .20
Crush
Sicilian Orange

750ml
ONE WATER
AllZ6.00

Still Natural Spring Water
Sparkling Natural Spring Water



MOCKTAILS

MANOR HOUSE MIXERS

Virgin Mojito
Double-Dutch Ginger Ale, Mint, Lime, & Sugar

Blackberry Spice

Blackberries, Double Dutch Ginger Beer, Honey & Rosemary

Apple, Elderflower & Mint Sparkle
Apple Juice, Elderflower, Mint & Soda

Al £8.75

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN COCKTAILS

English Garden
Pentire Adrift, Apple Juice, Thyme {3 Honey

CosNOpolitan
Seedlip Grove, Cranberry, Lime Juice, Sugar

£12.95

Cosmopolitan

Ketal One Vodka Oranje, Cointreau, Lime Juice &
Cranberry Juice

£15.50

Peach Mule
Jack Daniels, Peach Schnapps, Lime Juice, & Ginger Beer
£14.50

Negroni
6 O’clock Gin, Campari & Martini Fiero
£14.50

Old Fashion
Roe & Co, Sugar Cube &3 Bitters
£14.50

Espresso Martini
Black Cow Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Coffee & Sugar Syrup
£17.50

Rusty Nail
Drambuie & Buffalo Trace
£14.50




LAGER, ALE & CIDER

Cotswold Brewery Company, Hawkstone Lager 4.8%
Cotswold Brewery Company, Hawkstone I.P.A 4.8%
Cotswold Brewery Company, Hawkstone Cider 5%

Noam, Bavaria, Unfiltered Lager 5.2%

Lucky Saint Unfiltered 0.5%
Lucky Saint IPA 0.5%

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP 40%

H by Hine VSOP 40%

Castarede Bas Armagnac VSOP 40%
Hine Rare VSOP 40%

Martell XO 40%

Martell Cordon Bleu 40%

Hennessy XO 40%

Hennessy Paradis 40%

BOURBON & AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jack Daniel’s 40%
Gentleman Jack 40%
Buffalo Trace 40%
Bulleit Rye 45%
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 43.2%
Basil Hayden, Kentucky Straight 40%

50ml
£12.50

£1550
£1550
£1675

32
#35
#53

50ml

£9.75
£11.%0
£1150
£1150
£1275
£1385

LIQUEURS

Pernod 40%

Lazzaroni Amaretto 28%
Archers 18%

Baileys 17%

Cointreau 40%
Drambuie 40%
Frangelico 26%

Grand Marnier 40%
Tia Maria 20%
Southern Comfort 35%
Pimm’s No.1 25%

BITTERS

Aperol 11%
Campari 25%

VODKA

Zubrowka Bison Grass 40%
Black Cow Milk 40%
Grey Goose 40%

TEQULIA & MEZCAL
El Jimador: Blanco 38%

Herradura Reposado 40%
QuiQuiRiQui Mezcal 42%

50ml
£9.75

£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75

50ml
£6:95

£7.50

50ml

£12.65
£12.65
£12.65

50ml
£9.55

£]1665
£2()50



RUM

WHITE

Bacardi Superior 35.7%
Koko Kanu with Coconut Flavour 35.7%

GOLD

Havana 3 Year Old 40%
Havana Anejo Especial 40%
Havana Club 7 Year Old 40%
El Dorado 12 Year Old 40%

DARK

Plantation Original 40% Diplomatico
Reserva Exclusiva 40% Havana Club
15 Year Old 40%

SPICED

RedLeg Spiced Rum 37.5%
Kraken 47%

VERMOUTH
DRY
Martini Extra Dry 15%
Martini Bianco 15%
Regal Rogue Daring Dry 16.5%

SWEET

Martini Fiero 14.9%

Lillet Blanc 17%

Regal Rogue Wild Rose 16.5%

50ml
£9.75

£1150

50ml

£9.75

£9.75
£11.50

£13.75
50ml

£11.50
£13.75
£66.00

50ml
£1150

£11:50

50ml
£5.20

£5.20

£8.65

50ml
£5.20

£7.50

£8.65

WHISKEY

ISLAND 2o
Jura 10 Year Old 40% 13>
Talisker 10 Year Old 45.8% £167s
BLENDED WHISKY 50ml
Johnnie Walker Red Label 40% £9.75
Monkey Shoulder 40% £11.50
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label 40% £13.25
HIGHLAND Som
Macallan 12 Year Old Double Cask 43% £32.50
Dalmore 15 Year Old 40% 21
LOWLAND 50ml
Glenkinchie 12 Year Old 40% £1375
ISLAY 50ml
Bruichladdich “The Classic Laddie” 50% £20-70
Ardbeg Still Young 56.2% £190.00
Ardbeg Almost There 54.1% £282.00
Ardbeg 1990 Airgh Nam Beist 46% £395.00
JAPANESE WHISKY 50ml
Suntory The Chita 43% €172
Suntory Hakushu Distillers Reserve 43% 185
Nikka From The Barrel 51.4%
9125
IRISH WHISKEY 50ml
Jameson 43% £9.75
Roe & Co 43% 1150



Bloom 40%

6 O clock 43%

Chase Williams 40%
Martin Miller 40%
Whitley Neill 40%
Portobello Road 42%

Sipsmith Dry 41.6%
Conker 40%

Pink Pepper 44%
Botanist 46%

Ki No Bi 45.7%

Pinkster 37.5%

Hendricks 41.4%
Bombay Sapphire 40%
Nordes 40%

Monkey 47 47%

Salcombe ‘Star Point’ 44%

Salcombe Rose Gin 41.4 %

Roku Japanese 43%

‘Bloody Shiraz’ 37.8%
Pothecary 47.3%

Copperhead 44%

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

Seedlip Grove 42 0%

Pentire Adrift 0%

GIN

Citrus

Citrus

Spicy
Floral
Citrus

Fruity

Floral

Dry
Floral

Sweet
Floral

Citrus

Citrus

Herbaceous

Garnish

Rosemary
Lemon Twist
Lemon Twist
Grapefruit Twist
Orange Twist

Grapefruit Twist

Lime Wedge
Lime Wedge
Lemon Twist
Lemon Twist

Lemon Twist

Fresh Mint

Cucumber
Lemon Twist
Lime

Orange Twist

Grapefruit Wedge

Lemon Twist

Lime Wedge

Orange Twist
Lemon Twist

Orange Twist

Orange Twist
Rosemary

50ml
All £12.50 .

50ml
All£14

50ml
All£]5

50ml

All£] 850

50ml
Al£]1D

GIN COCKTAILS

Sipsmith Bramble
Sipsmith London Dry Gin, Créme de Cassis, Lemon Juice

Pinkster Collins

Pinkster Gin, Double Dutch Soda, Lemon Juice, Mint &
Raspberries

Plymouth Gimlet
Plymouth Gin, Lime Juice, & Sugar Syrup

Old Tom Basil Cooler
Langley’s Old Tom Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Basil Leaves

White Lady
Nordes Gin, Cointreau, Lemon Juice & Sage Leaves

Bee’s Knees
Pothercary Gin, Lemon Juice & Honey

All £14.50




