

# The icy tinkle chimed, 'gin o'clock' the room murmured.

Our standard measure is 50ml, 25ml is available on request.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens.

Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice.

Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free.

Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens.

Our standard measure is 50ml, 25ml is available on request.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens.

Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice.

Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free.

Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens.

**BROWNSWORD HOTELS** 

# Wine by the Glass

For our full wine list, please ask your server

### CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING				
	125ml		Bottle	
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée NV 12%	₹21		£130	
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV 12%	£28		£160	
Laurent-Perrier Brut Millésimé 2015 12%	£40		£240	
Amata, Prosecco Extra Dry N.V 11%	£13.5	50	£60	
Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee Multi Vintage, England 12%		£18.50		
WHITE				
	175ml	500ml	Bottle	
Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Tramin 2023, Italy 13.5%	£14	£38	£55	
Torrontés, Andeluna 1300, Mendoza, 2023, Argentina 12%	£15	£40	£61	
Sauvignon Blanc, The Falcon, Marlborough, 2023, New Zealand 13%	£17	£49	£66	
Chablis, Domaine Grand Roche 2022, France 12.5%	£19	€52	£78	
ROSÉ				
	175ml	500ml	Bottle	
Olivier Coste Rosé, Pays D'oc 2022, France, 12.5%	£14	£38	£55	
Bolney Lynchgate Rosé, 2020, England, 12.5%	£15	£42	£62	
Sancerre, Domaine de la Villaudière, Rosé 2023, France 13%	£16	£44	£65	
RED				
	175ml	500ml	Bottle	
Primitivo di Manduria 'Talò', San Marzano, 2022, Italy 14%	£14	£37	£55	
Malbec, 'Not Another Lovely Malbec', Mendoza, 2022, Argentina 14%	£15	£39	£58	
Chateau Du Gravillion, Saint- Émilion, 2021, France 14%	£16	£44	£65	
Cabernet Sauvignon, Raymond 2022, USA 13.5%	£18	£50	£70	
PORT, SHERRY & SWEET				
Offley, Rosé Port 19.5%			75ml	
Barros LBV, Port, Douro, 2015 20%			£ <b>9</b> .50	
			£ <b>9</b> .50	
Harvey's Bristol Cream 17.5%			£ <b>6</b> .50	
Tio Pepe 15%			~O.50	
			£7 50	

### SOFT DRINKS

FRUIT JUICE Cranberry	All £4
Tomato	
Apple	
Orange	
MIXERS	330ml
Coca Cola Diet	All £3.95
Coca Cola	
Double-Dutch Soda Water	
Double-Dutch Ginger Ale Double-Dutch Ginger Beer Double- Dutch Lemonade	
	330ml
	All £ <b>3</b> .95
TONIC WATER	
Double-Dutch Skinny Tonic Water	
Double-Dutch Indian Tonic Water	
LUSCOMBE	220
Hot Ginger Beer Raspberry	330ml
Crush	All £ <b>5</b> .20
Sicilian Orange	
ONE WATER	750ml
Still Natural Spring Water	All £6.00
Sparkling Natural Spring Water	
-1	

### **MOCKTAILS**

Virgin Mojito

Double-Dutch Ginger Ale, Mint, Lime, & Sugar

Blackberry Spice

Blackberries, Double Dutch Ginger Beer, Honey & Rosemary

Apple, Elderflower & Mint Sparkle

Apple Juice, Elderflower, Mint & Soda

All £8.75

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN COCKTAILS

English Garden

Pentire Adrift, Apple Juice, Thyme & Honey

CosNOpolitan
Seedlip Grove, Cranberry, Lime Juice, Sugar

£12.95

### MANOR HOUSE MIXERS

# Cosmopolitan

Ketal One Vodka Oranje, Cointreau, Lime Juice & Cranberry Juice £15.50

### Peach Mule

Jack Daniels, Peach Schnapps, Lime Juice, & Ginger Beer £14.50

Negroni

6 O'clock Gin, Campari & Martini Fiero £14.50

Old Fashion

Roe & Co, Sugar Cube & Bitters £14.50

Espresso Martini

Black Cow Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Coffee & Sugar Syrup £17.50

Rusty Nail

Drambuie & Buffalo Trace £14.50

LAGER, ALE & CIDER	
- ,	<u>330ml</u>
Cotswold Brewery Company, Hawkstone Lager 4.8%	£7.95
Cotswold Brewery Company, Hawkstone I.P.A 4.8%	£7.95
Cotswold Brewery Company, Hawkstone Cider 5%	£7.95
	<u>340ml</u>
Noam, Bavaria, Unfiltered Lager 5.2%	£7.95
	<u>330ml</u>
Lucky Saint Unfiltered 0.5%	£6.00
Lucky Saint IPA 0.5%	£6.00

### COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP 40%	£12.50
H by Hine VSOP 40%	£15.50
Castarede Bas Armagnac VSOP 40% Hine Rare VSOP 40%	£15.50
Martell XO 40%	£16.75
Martell Cordon Bleu 40%	£32
Hennessy XO 40%	£35
Hennessy Paradis 40%	£53
BOURBON & AMERICAN WHISKEY	50ml

Jack Daniel's 40%

Buffalo Trace 40%

Bulleit Rye 45%

Gentleman Jack 40%

Woodford Reserve Bourbon 43.2%

Basil Hayden, Kentucky Straight 40%

# £12.75

£**9**.75

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

50ml

### LIQUEURS

Pernod 40%	50ml £ <b>9</b> .75
Lazzaroni Amaretto 28%	ŕ
Archers 18%	£9.75
Baileys 17%	£ <b>9</b> .75
Cointreau 40%	£ <b>9</b> .75
Drambuie 40%	£ <b>9</b> .75
Frangelico 26%	~ <b>9</b> .73
Grand Marnier 40%	£ <b>9</b> .75
Tia Maria 20%	£9.75
Southern Comfort 35%	£ <b>9</b> .75
Pimm's No.1 25%	ŕ
	-0
BITTERS	
	50ml
Aperol 11%	£6.95
Campari 25%	£7.50
VODKA	
	50ml
Zubrowka Bison Grass 40%	£12.65
Black Cow Milk 40%	£12.65
Grey Goose 40%	
	£12.65
TEQULIA & MEZCAL	
ELL 1 DI acco	50ml
El Jimador: Blanco 38%	£ <b>9</b> .55
Herradura Reposado 40%	£16.65
QuiQuiRiQui Mezcal 42%	£20.50

RUM WHISKEY

WHITE	50ml	ISLAND	50ml
Bacardi Superior 35.7%	£ <b>9</b> .75	Jura 10 Year Old 40%	£13.25
Koko Kanu with Coconut Flavour 35.7%	£ <b>11</b> .50	Talisker 10 Year Old 45.8%	£16.75
		BLENDED WHISKY	50ml
GOLD	50ml	Johnnie Walker Red Label 40%	£9.75
Havana 3 Year Old 40%	£9.75	Monkey Shoulder 40%	£ <sub>11</sub> .50
Havana Anejo Especial 40%	£9.75	Johnnie Walker Double Black Label 40%	
Havana Club 7 Year Old 40%	£11.50		£ <sub>13.25</sub>
El Dorado 12 Year Old 40%		HIGHLAND	50ml
DARK	£13.75 50ml	Macallan 12 Year Old Double Cask 43%  Dalmore 15 Year Old 40%	£22.50
Plantation Original 40% Diplomatico	£11.50	Dalmore 15 Year Old 40%	£21.50
Reserva Exclusiva 40% Havana Club	£13.75		
15 Year Old 40%			
	£66.00	LOWLAND	50ml
SPICED	50ml	Glenkinchie 12 Year Old 40%	£13.75
RedLeg Spiced Rum 37.5%	£ <b>11</b> .50	ISLAY	50ml
Kraken 47%	£11.50	Bruichladdich "The Classic Laddie" 50%	£20.70
		Ardbeg Still Young 56.2%	£190.00
VERMOUTH		Ardbeg Almost There 54.1%	£282.00
DRY	50ml	Ardbeg 1990 Airgh Nam Beist 46%	£395.00
Martini Extra Dry 15%	£ <b>5</b> .20	Traceg 1770 Tingit Tuni Desse 1070	
Martini Bianco 15%	£ <b>5</b> .20	JAPANESE WHISKY	50ml
Regal Rogue Daring Dry 16.5%	-	Suntory The Chita 43%	£17.25
	£ <b>8</b> .65	Suntory Hakushu Distillers Reserve 43%	
		Nikka From The Barrel 51.4%	£18.45
		7 (Mark 2 100) 2 110 2 110 2 110 2 110 1	£ <b>2.1</b> .25
SWEET	50ml	IRISH WHISKEY	50ml
Martini Fiero 14.9%	£ <b>5</b> .20	Jameson 43%	£ <b>9</b> .75
Lillet Blanc 17%	£ <b>7</b> .50	Roe & Co 43%	£ <b>11</b> .50
Regal Rogue Wild Rose 16.5%	£8.65		~11~4

GIN

	<u>Style</u>	Garnish	50ml
Bloom 40%	Dry	Rosemary	All £ <sub>12.50</sub> $_{\rm t}$
6' O clock 43%	Dry	Lemon Twist	
Chase Williams 40%	Citrus	Lemon Twist	
Martin Miller 40%	Citrus	Grapefruit Twist	
Whitley Neill 40%	Dry	Orange Twist	
Portobello Road 42%	Dry	Grapefruit Twist	
Sipsmith Dry 41.6%	Dry	Lime Wedge	50ml
Conker 40%	Dry	Lime Wedge	All £14
Pink Pepper 44%	Spicy	Lemon Twist	
Botanist 46%	Floral	Lemon Twist	
Ki No Bi 45.7%	Citrus	Lemon Twist	
Pinkster 37.5%	Fruity	Fresh Mint	
Hendricks 41.4%	Floral	Cucumber	50ml
Bombay Sapphire 40%	Dry	Lemon Twist	A11 £15
Nordes 40%	Floral	Lime	
Monkey 47 47%	Dry	Orange Twist	
Salcombe 'Star Point' 44%	Dry	Grapefruit Wedge	
Salcombe Rose Gin 41.4 %	Dry	Lemon Twist	
Roku Japanese 43%	Dry	Lime Wedge	
'Bloody Shiraz' 37.8%	Sweet	Orange Twist	50ml
Pothecary 47.3%	Floral	Lemon Twist	All £18.50
Copperhead 44%	Citrus	Orange Twist	
NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN			
Seedlip Grove 42 0%	Citrus	Orange Twist	50ml
Pentire Adrift 0%	Herbaceous	Rosemary	A11£12

### **GIN COCKTAILS**

# Sipsmith Bramble

Sipsmith London Dry Gin, Crème de Cassis, Lemon Juice

### Pinkster Collins

Pinkster Gin, Double Dutch Soda, Lemon Juice, Mint & Raspberries

# Plymouth Gimlet

Plymouth Gin, Lime Juice, & Sugar Syrup

# Old Tom Basil Cooler

Langley's Old Tom Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Basil Leaves

# White Lady

Nordes Gin, Cointreau, Lemon Juice & Sage Leaves

### Bee's Knees

Pothercary Gin, Lemon Juice & Honey

All £14.50